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Melaka Coach Tickets By SVIP 28 - 40 Seaters Coach (Optional Coach Insurance S$2.30 One Way // S$3.50 Two way) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  
           (WTS-29/11/2018)  
 

Date Day Sin - Mlk Mlk- Sin 

01 Apr Mon 37 32 

02 Apr Tue 37 32 

03 Apr Wed 37 32 

4 Apr Thu 37 32 

5 Apr Fri 37 32 

6 Apr Sat 45 32 

7 Apr Sun 37 40 

8 Apr Mon 37 32 

9 Apr Tue 37 32 

10 Apr Wed 37 32 

11 Apr Thu 37 32 

12 Apr Fri 37 32 

13 Apr Sat 45 32 

14 Apr Sun 37 40 

15 Apr Mon 37 33 

16 Apr Tue 37 33 

17 Apr Wed 37 33 

18 Apr Thu 37 33 

19 Apr Fri 48 33 

20 Apr Sat 48 42 

21 Apr Sun 37 42 

22 Apr Mon 37 33 

23 Apr Tue 37 33 

24 Apr Wed 37 33 

25 Apr Thu 37 33 

26 Apr Fri 37 33 

27 Apr Sat 45 33 

28 Apr Sun 37 40 

29 Apr Mon 37 33 

30 Apr Tue 37 33 

    

 

Date Day Sin - Mlk Mlk- Sin 

1 May Wed 37 40 

2 May Thu 37 33 

3 May Fri 37 33 

4 May Sat 45 33 

5 May Sun 37 40 

6 May Mon 37 33 

7 May Tue 37 33 

8 May Wed 37 33 

9 May Thu 37 33 

10 May Fri 37 33 

11 May Sat 45 33 

12 May Sun 37 40 

13 May Mon 37 33 

14 May Tue 37 33 

15 May Wed 37 33 

16 May Thu 37 33 

17 May Fri 37 33 

18 May Sat 48 33 

19 May Sun 48 42 

20 May Mon 37 42 

21 May Tue 37 33 

22 May Wed 37 33 

23 May Thu 37 33 

24 May Fri 37 33 

25 May Sat 45 33 

26 May Sun 37 40 

27 May Mon 37 33 

28 May Tue 37 33 

29 May Wed 37 33 

30 May Thu 37 33 

31 May Fri 37 33 

 

Date Day Sin - Mlk Mlk- Sin 

1 Jun Sat 45 33 

2 Jun Sun 45 40 

3 Jun Mon 45 40 

4 Jun Tue 45 40 

5 Jun Wed 45 40 

6 Jun Thu 45 40 

7 Jun Fri 45 40 

8 Jun Sat 45 40 

9 Jun Sun 45 40 

10 Jun Mon 45 40 

11 Jun Tue 45 40 

12 Jun Wed 45 40 

13 Jun Thu 45 40 

14 Jun Fri 45 40 

15 Jun Sat 45 40 

16 Jun Sun 45 40 

17 Jun Mon 45 40 

18 Jun Tue 45 40 

19 Jun Wed 45 40 

20 Jun Thu 45 40 

21 Jun Fri 45 40 

22 Jun Sat 45 40 

23 Jun Sun 45 40 

24 Jun Mon 45 40 

25 Jun Tue 45 40 

26 Jun Wed 45 40 

27 Jun Thu 45 40 

28 Jun Fri 45 40 

29 Jun Sat 45 40 

30 Jun Sun 37 40 

    

 

DEPARTURE 

0700 Hrs 

Our Tampines Hub 

0730 Hrs 
 

Singapore Flyer # 01-06D 

0800 Hrs 

 

Big Box Jurong East Entrance 

( Opposite Ng Teng Fong 

Hospital) 

 

RETURN 

1430 Hrs 

Casa Del Rio 

1445 Hrs 

Straits 

1500 Hrs 

Hatten 

1515 Hrs 

Equatorial 

 

 
Please Kindly Assemble at 

Designated Pick Up Point 

15 Minutes Before Departure 
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